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MODULO GIOCATORI A DISPOSIZIONE – REGIONAL CUP 2023                           

	SOCIETA’
	
	COMITATO
	



	DATA
	
	POULE
	
	INCONTRO
	



	N
	COGNOME E NOME
	CAT
	TESSERA
	N
	COGNOME E NOME
	CAT
	TESSERA

	1
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	X
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	
	



	PROVA
	CAMPO
	ATLETI

	TERNA
	
	

	INDIVIDUALE
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	ALLENATORE TECNICO
	TESSERA
	FIRMA
	VICE ALLENATORE
	TESSERA

	
	
	
	
	

	DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE
	TESSERA
	FIRMA
	COLLABORATORE
	TESSERA
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